Welcome visitor you can login or create an account.

Ammonaps 500mg. 250 tablets

Product Code: Ammonaps 500mg. 250 tablets
Availability: In Stock
Product viewed: 1027

Pharmacy-new.org specialises in selling drugs and other medicines that improve the health and well being of the entire family. We have over 5500 medicines available and our customers grows rapidly. We are selling medicines all over the world. The Pharmacy-new.org website also offers a wealth of information on health care and medicine. Our mission is to ensure that all people have access to high-quality medical care at all times through innovative technologies at affordable cost.

+ Fast delivery Worldwide
+ Best prices lowest prices for all medicine

WHAT AMMONAPS IS AND WHAT IT IS USED FOR?

Ammonaps tablets are available in bottles containing 250 tablets. The bottles are provided with non-childproof caps and contain a desiccant.
The tablets are white in color, oval shaped.

AMMONAPS is prescribed to patients with urea cycle disorders. Patients suffering from these relatively rare diseases have a lack of certain liver enzymes and therefore do not have the potential to eliminate the organic waste nitrogen that forms after the consumption of proteins. The waste nitrogen is in the form of ammonia, which is particularly toxic to the brain and leads in severe cases to disturbances of consciousness and coma.

BEFORE YOU USE AMMONAPS
Do not use Ammonaps:
- if you are pregnant
- if you are breast-feeding
- if you are hypersensitive to sodium fumynbutyrate or any of the other ingredients in Ammonaps

Take special care with Amponapp:
- if you suffer from heart failure because the sodium content in Ammonap may worsen your condition.
- if you have kidney and liver abnormalities as Ammonaps are eliminated from the liver and kidneys.
- in young children, as they may not be able to swallow the tablets and may choke. In this case, it is recommended to use Ammonaps granules

PREGNANCY
Do not use AMMONAPS if you are pregnant because it may affect the development of the fetus.

During the administration of Amonaps, you need to take reliable contraceptive measures

BREAST
Do not take AMMONAPS as you breastfeed, as it may pass through the stern and harm your baby.

EFFECTS ON ABILITY TO DRIVE AND WORK WITH MACHINES
Not established.

USE OF OTHER MEDICINES:
If you or your child are taking valproic acid, haloperidol, corticosteroids or probinicide, you should tell your doctor as these medicines can alter the effects of Amonaps tablets and you or your child will need more frequent blood tests. These are the generic names of medicines; The trade names vary from country to country, so if you are unsure, please check with your doctor.

HOW TO APPLY AMMONAPS
The daily dose of Ammonaps tablets is determined by the extent to which you or your child tolerate protein intake, diet, body weight or body surface area. Blood tests should be performed to determine the exact dose of the drug.
You should take Ammoplast through the mouth in equal doses during meals. Amponaph tablets should not be given to children under the age of 6, as there is a risk of suffocation if they can not swallow them. In these cases, Ammonaps granules are recommended.

Always follow the instructions given to you by your doctor
Acceptance of AMMONAPS  must be done during each meal.
As urethral disorders are life-threatening, dietary compliance and intake of medication should be continuous.
In cases where a liver transplant is performed on you or your child, the need for taking medication and dieting is dropped. Experience with liver transplantation in such conditions is limited, such conditions are not well studied and treatment for rejection of the transplant is imperative.

UNWANTED REACTIONS
Like most medications, AMMONAPS  tablets may have side effects:
About a quarter of women have menstrual cycle disturbances until menstruation is lacking. If you are a woman who has sex and have a lack of menstruation, do not take it unreservedly because this is due to the administration of Amonapps, as this may be a pregnancy. If pregnancy has occurred, please consult your doctor.
Other common side effects are lack of appetite, poor taste or change in taste, unpleasant body odor.

Adverse reactions in different organs and systems are:
- gastrointestinal pain - abdominal pain, gastritis, nausea, vomiting, constipation, rectal bleeding, ulcerative disease, inflammation of the pancreas
- blood disorders
- cardiovascular: arrhythmia and edema
- renal
Psychiatric: depression
- Skin: rashes
- weight gain

Drowsiness, change in taste, tiredness, less frequent confusion, headache, hearing loss, disorientation, memory impairment, and exacerbation of existing neurological damage have been observed in patients receiving very high doses.

If vomiting is prolonged or other atypical symptoms are observed, please ask your doctor or pharmacist.

 

 

Write a review

Your Name:

Your Review: Note: HTML is not translated!

Rating: Bad           Good

Enter the code in the box below:



Related Products
×
×
×
×

Fast delivery

Worldwide

Free advice

×

Free advice

24/7

Best prices

×

Best prices

lowest prices for all medicine

×